Hubbard Contract

4653 Nall Rd

Dallas, TX 75244 USA
andrea@hubbardcontract.com
www.hubbardcontract.com

Purchase Order

Baja Contract

Baja Contract

9927 Via De la Amistad

San Diego, California 92154
United States

Finished Product:Blackout
Roller Shade:HGI
Blackout Roller Shade

Finished Product:Blackout
Roller Shade:HGI
Blackout Roller Shade

Finished Product:Sheer
Roller Shade:HGI Sheer
Roller Shade

Finished Product:Sheer
Roller Shade:HGI Sheer
Roller Shade

. "HUBBARD

Hubbard Contract

TBD

DESCRIPTION

HGI Roller Shade STYLE:MANUAL OPERATED SINGLE
SYSTEM. NO FASCIANO CHANNELSWEIGHT TYPE:HEAT
SEALED BOTTOM HEM WITH ALUMINUM WEIGHTED BAR
INSIDE.MOUNT:OUTSIDE MOUNTHARDWARE:
STANDARD CONTRACT QUALITY CLUTCH AND
BRACKETS

CONTROL TYPE:STAINLESS STEEL CONTINUOUS LOOP
CHAIN.FABRIC:PROVIDED BY BC / BO PRINTED TO
MATCH 4 BLOOMS 100 CUSTOM; 72x72

HGI Roller Shade STYLE:MANUAL OPERATED SINGLE
SYSTEM. NO FASCIANO CHANNELSWEIGHT TYPE:HEAT
SEALED BOTTOM HEM WITH ALUMINUM WEIGHTED BAR
INSIDE.MOUNT:OUTSIDE MOUNTHARDWARE:
STANDARD CONTRACT QUALITY CLUTCH AND
BRACKETS

CONTROL TYPE:STAINLESS STEEL CONTINUOUS LOOP
CHAIN.FABRIC:PROVIDED BY BC /BO PRINTED TO
MATCH 4 BLOOMS 100 CUSTOM; 124x74.5

HGI Sheer Roller Shade STYLE:MANUAL OPERATED
SINGLE SYSTEM. NO FASCIANO CHANNELSWEIGHT
TYPE:

HEAT SEALED BOTTOM HEM WITH ALUMINUM
WEIGHTED BAR INSIDE.MOUNT:INSIDE
MOUNTHARDWARE:

STANDARD CONTRACT QUALITY CLUTCH AND
BRACKETS

CONTROL TYPE:STAINLESS STEEL CONTINUOUS LOOP
CHAIN.FABRIC:PROVIDED BY BC / FINE LINES, 62.5x62.5

HGI Sheer Roller Shade STYLE:MANUAL OPERATED
SINGLE SYSTEM. NO FASCIANO CHANNELSWEIGHT
TYPE:

HEAT SEALED BOTTOM HEM WITH ALUMINUM
WEIGHTED BAR INSIDE.MOUNT:INSIDE
MOUNTHARDWARE:

STANDARD CONTRACT QUALITY CLUTCH AND

QTY

117

27

117

27

RATE

128.40

197.30

82.40

129.20

CONTRACT

1048
07/09/2025

AMOUNT

15,022.80

5,327.10

9,640.80

3,488.40



Finished
Product:Drapery:HGI
Drapery

Tariff

HGI Hartford. Project #2967

BRACKETS

CONTROL TYPE:STAINLESS STEEL CONTINUOUS LOOP
CHAIN.FABRIC:PROVIDED BY BC / FINE LINES,
118.5x62.5

3-FINGER PINCH PLEATED STATIONARY BLACKOUT 288
UNLINED SIDE PANEL DRAPERIES

STYLE:3-FINGER PINCH PLEATED @ 200 % FULLNESS. 4
INCHES HEAD SIZE. 6.5" RETURNS.

HEMS:DOUBLE TURNED LOCKSTITCHED HEMS. 4
INCHES BOTTOM HEMS, 1.5 INCHES SIDE HEMS.

WITH LEAD WEIGHTS AT CORNERS & SEAMS.
MOUNT:CEILING MOUNT

HARDWARE:

PROVIDED BY BC /BO PRINTED TO MATCH GOR PRTD
VARNISH SEA GLASS, 16"x94.75

1

10/6/2025 UPDATE - Baja Quote 38937 rev.2 TOTAL

Dated 10/6/2026. Please see all notes on quote regarding wide shades. Please
see original quotation notes (6/5 via email) of heavy duty clutch on large
blackout shades. Export Date of 11/4 is requested.

Approved By

Date

62.70

1,574.00

18,057.60

1,574.00

$53,110.70
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