

Hubbard Contract

4653 Nall Rd
Dallas, TX 75244 USA
andrea@hubbardcontract.com
www.hubbardcontract.com



Purchase Order

VENDOR	SHIP TO	SHIP VIA	Hubbard Contract	P.O.	1048
Baja Contract	TBD			DATE	07/09/2025
Baja Contract					
9927 Via De la Amistad					
San Diego, California 92154					
United States					

	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
Finished Product:Blackout Roller Shade:HGI Blackout Roller Shade	HGI Roller Shade STYLE:MANUAL OPERATED SINGLE SYSTEM. NO FASCIA NO CHANNELSWEIGHT TYPE:HEAT SEALED BOTTOM HEM WITH ALUMINUM WEIGHTED BAR INSIDE.MOUNT:OUTSIDE MOUNT HARDWARE: STANDARD CONTRACT QUALITY CLUTCH AND BRACKETS CONTROL TYPE:STAINLESS STEEL CONTINUOUS LOOP CHAIN.FABRIC:PROVIDED BY BC / BO PRINTED TO MATCH 4 BLOOMS 100 CUSTOM; 72x72	117	128.40	15,022.80
Finished Product:Blackout Roller Shade:HGI Blackout Roller Shade	HGI Roller Shade STYLE:MANUAL OPERATED SINGLE SYSTEM. NO FASCIA NO CHANNELSWEIGHT TYPE:HEAT SEALED BOTTOM HEM WITH ALUMINUM WEIGHTED BAR INSIDE.MOUNT:OUTSIDE MOUNT HARDWARE: STANDARD CONTRACT QUALITY CLUTCH AND BRACKETS CONTROL TYPE:STAINLESS STEEL CONTINUOUS LOOP CHAIN.FABRIC:PROVIDED BY BC / BO PRINTED TO MATCH 4 BLOOMS 100 CUSTOM; 124x74.5	27	197.30	5,327.10
Finished Product:Sheer Roller Shade:HGI Sheer Roller Shade	HGI Sheer Roller Shade STYLE:MANUAL OPERATED SINGLE SYSTEM. NO FASCIA NO CHANNELSWEIGHT TYPE: HEAT SEALED BOTTOM HEM WITH ALUMINUM WEIGHTED BAR INSIDE.MOUNT:INSIDE MOUNT HARDWARE: STANDARD CONTRACT QUALITY CLUTCH AND BRACKETS CONTROL TYPE:STAINLESS STEEL CONTINUOUS LOOP CHAIN.FABRIC:PROVIDED BY BC / FINE LINES, 62.5x62.5	117	82.40	9,640.80
Finished Product:Sheer Roller Shade:HGI Sheer Roller Shade	HGI Sheer Roller Shade STYLE:MANUAL OPERATED SINGLE SYSTEM. NO FASCIA NO CHANNELSWEIGHT TYPE: HEAT SEALED BOTTOM HEM WITH ALUMINUM WEIGHTED BAR INSIDE.MOUNT:INSIDE MOUNT HARDWARE: STANDARD CONTRACT QUALITY CLUTCH AND	27	129.20	3,488.40

BRACKETS
CONTROL TYPE:STAINLESS STEEL CONTINUOUS LOOP
CHAIN.FABRIC:PROVIDED BY BC / FINE LINES,
118.5x62.5

Finished Product:Drapery:HGI Drapery	3-FINGER PINCH PLEATED STATIONARY BLACKOUT UNLINED SIDE PANEL DRAPERIES STYLE:3-FINGER PINCH PLEATED @ 200 % FULLNESS. 4 INCHES HEAD SIZE. 6.5" RETURNS. HEMS:DOUBLE TURNED LOCKSTITCHED HEMS. 4 INCHES BOTTOM HEMS, 1.5 INCHES SIDE HEMS. WITH LEAD WEIGHTS AT CORNERS & SEAMS. MOUNT:CEILING MOUNT HARDWARE: PROVIDED BY BC / BO PRINTED TO MATCH GOR PRTD VARNISH SEAGLASS, 16"x94.75	288	62.70	18,057.60
--------------------------------------	--	-----	-------	-----------

Tariff	1	1,574.00	1,574.00
--------	---	----------	----------

HGI Hartford. Project #2967. 10/6/2025 UPDATE - Baja Quote 38937 rev.2
Dated 10/6/2026. Please see all notes on quote regarding wide shades. Please
see original quotation notes (6/5 via email) of heavy duty clutch on large
blackout shades. Export Date of 11/4 is requested.

TOTAL

\$53,110.70

Approved By _____

Date _____